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HEATED TOWEL RAILS FOR BATHROOMS

Zehnder

Charleston Bar
Stocked Items

54 551st July 2017

HEATED TOWEL RAILS FOR BATHROOMS

Central Heating 
Model STOCK
listed in black

Height 
mm

Width
mm

No. of  
sections

Bar 
length 

mm
Finish

Output 
∆T=50K 

Watts/Btu 
All outputs certified to EN 442

Centre  
from wall

Overall 
projection

Weight 
kg

RRP 
(ex VAT)

RRP 
(inc 20%) 

VAT

       Zehnder Charleston Bar             (Cloakroom size - see pages 8/9)

CPV2075-6 742 302 6 368 white 330/1125 59 134 7.2 £240    £288.00
CPV2090-10 892 486 10 412 white 639/2179 59 134 14.39 £357    £428.40
CPV2120-10 1192 486 10 412 white 827/2820 59 134 18.55 £437    £524.40
CPV2150-10 1492 486 10 412 white 1040/3546 59 134 23.2 £489    £586.80
CPV2150-12 1492 578 12 412 white 1248/4256 59 134 27.7 £559    £670.80
CPV2150-14 1492 670 14 596 white 1456/4965 59 134 32.2 £628    £753.60
CPV2150-16 1492 762 16 596 white 1664/5674 59 134 36.8 £697    £836.40
CPV2180-10 1792 486 10 412 white 1240/4228 59 134 27.4 £525    £630.00
CPV2180-12 1792 578 12 412 white 1488/5074 59 134 32.9 £602    £722.40
CPV2180-14 1792 670 14 596 white 1736/5920 59 134 38.3 £678    £813.60
CPV2180-16 1792 762 16 596 white 1984/6765 59 134 43.6 £755    £906.00

       Zehnder Charleston Bar

CPV3150-10 1500 486 10 412 white 1400/4774 78 172 34.0 £595    £714.00
CPV3150-12 1500 578 12 412 white 1680/5729 78 172 40.7 £686    £823.20
CPV3150-14 1500 670 14 596 white 1960/6684 78 172 47.4 £776    £931.20
CPV3150-16 1500 762 16 596 white 2240/7638 78 172 54.0 £867 £1,040.40
CPV3180-10 1800 486 10 412 white 1160/3956 78 172 40.5 £667    £800.40
CPV3180-12 1800 578 12 412 white 1992/6793 78 172 48.5 £772    £926.40
CPV3180-14 1800 670 14 596 white 2324/7925 78 172 55.9 £877 £1,052.40
CPV3180-16 1800 762 16 596 white 2656/9057 78 172 63.8 £982 £1,178.40
Chrome towel bar included. Projection including towel bar: 1 column =134mm, 2/3 column = 172mm

Zehnder
Charleston Bar

The popular multi-column
with the chrome towel bar
combines warmth and
practicality.

Valves: see page 130

Jet Black

For full          compliant technical specifications, refer to page 147
To make an approximate conversion from T=50K to T=60K multiply outputs by 1.2

*1/2” air vent
Width excludes air vent
H = height 
L = length
LB = towel rail length
WA = wall clearance
D = distance from wall to 
middle of connection
Tube: \ 25mm 
All dimensions in mm
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Colour finish: Standard colours from the Zehnder colour chart including matt white finish: white RAL 9016 + 25%. Colour finish and non-stock products delivery: 15 working days.

Accessories

Model RRP (ex VAT) RRP (inc 20% VAT)

601020 Lambs wool brush   £52   £62.40
966018 Additional 368mm Towel Bar £128 £153.60
The additional chrome bar above can be cut down to fit if required
CTR-28 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 6 elements £108 £129.60
CTR-37 Chrome towel rail. Spans across 8 elements £114 £136.80
Contains full length rail and two brackets.
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White RAL 9016 CPV2180-10
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RF

air vent

In stock items 
highlighted 
in black

Height 
mm

Width
mm

No. of  
sections

Bar 
length 

mm
Finish

Output  
∆T=50ºC  
Watts/btu  

All outputs certified to EN 442

Centre  
from wall

Overall  
projection

RRP 
(ex VAT)

RRP 
(inc 20% 

VAT)

 Zehnder Charleston Bar

CPV2075-6 742 302 6 412 white* 330/1125 59 134 £300 £360.00
CPV2090-10 892 486 10 412 white* 639/2179 59 134 £445 £534.00
CPV2120-10 1192 486 10 412 white* 827/2820 59 134 £545 £654.00
CPV2150-10 1492 486 10 412 white* 1040/3546 59 134 £611 £733.20
CPV2150-12 1492 578 12 412 white* 1248/4256 59 134 £698 £837.60
CPV2150-14 1492 670 14 596 white* 1456/4965 59 134 £784 £940.80
CPV2150-16 1492 762 16 596 white* 1664/5674 59 134 £872 £1,046.40
CPV2180-10 1792 486 10 412 white* 1240/4228 59 134 £656 £787.20
CPV2180-12 1792 578 12 412 white* 1488/5074 59 134 £753 £903.60
CPV2180-14 1792 670 14 596 white* 1736/5920 59 134 £847 £1,016.40
CPV2180-16 1792 762 16 596 white* 1984/6765 59 134 £944 £1,132.80
CPV3150-10 1500 486 10 412 white* 1400/4774 78 172 £743 £891.60
CPV3150-12 1500 578 12 412 white* 1680/5729 78 172 £856 £1,027.20
CPV3150-14 1500 670 14 596 white* 1960/6684 78 172 £970 £1,164.00
CPV3150-16 1500 762 16 596 white* 2240/7638 78 172 £1,084 £1,300.80
CPV3180-10 1660 486 10 412 white* 1660/3956 78 172 £834 £1,000.80
CPV3180-12 1800 578 12 412 white* 1992/6793 78 172 £964 £1,156.80
CPV3180-14 1800 670 14 596 white* 2324/7925 78 172 £1,095 £1,314.00
CPV3180-16 1800 762 16 596 white* 2656/9057 78 172 £1,226 £1,471.20

1 x Chrome Bar included. See diagrams below for detail. 
If you require an additional towel bar please see Accessories section below.
Projection including towel bar: 134mm.

Accessories

Model RRP (ex VAT) RRP (inc 20% VAT)

601020 Lambs wool brush £29 £34.80

966018 Additional Charleston chrome towel bar 366mm. Spans up to 9 sections. £151 £181.20

966028 Additional Charleston chrome towel bar 918mm. Spans up to 21 sections. £168 £201.60

*1/2” air vent
Width excludes air vent
H = height 
L = length
LB = towel rail length

WA = wall clearance
D = distance from wall to 
middle of connection  
Tube: Ø 25mm
All dimensions in mm

*White (RAL 9016)

Colour finish: Standard colours from the Zehnder colour chart including matt white finish are 
priced at: RAL 9016 + 25%. Colour finish and non-stock products delivery: 3-5 weeks.
Charleston Technoline finish is not recommended for bathroom applications.

The complete          compliant technical specifications can be found between pages 116 and 129.



39

H
E

AT
E

D
 T

O
W

E
L R

A
ILS

 F
O

R
 B

AT
H

R
O

O
M

S

CPV2180-10 TRAFFIC WHITE 9016

The popular Charleston Bar 
multi-column with chrome 
towel bar combines warmth 
and practicality. Perfect for 
kitchens and bathrooms. 
Find out more about LaZer 
made on page 136.

Charleston Chrome Towel Bar 
(included with radiator)

JET BLACK 9005

Zehnder recommends VALVE-SET-11-CR. 
For more information see page 108.




